Individuals & Ensembles Show 2024
Saturday, March 30, 2024 - Band Room 1. James Logan HS

Group Name
7 of Spades Have a Nice Day
Mandy and Kira
Marimba Ninjas A
The Spanish Dancers
Mark
Abby Tsao and Finn Burns
Avi and Adarsh
MSG
Maddie and Jojo
Marimba Ninjas 1
Trout

Break (10 mins)

Group Name
Business Casual
Capuchino HS B-Line
Twin Peaks Bass
Ezra Winek
Daniella Lomboy
Kaylin Manansala
Xavier Gonzalez

Break (10 mins)

Group Name
Shawn DCosta
Cody Bloom
Peter Norman
Will Nunn
Arjun Jadhav
Aditya Gunturi
Kiran Abraham

I&E Performances Conclude

Homestead HS
Leigh HS
Mountain View HS
Monta Vista HS
Leigh HS
Homestead HS
Homestead HS
Foothill HS
Homestead HS
Mountain View HS
Homestead HS

Bella Vista HS
Capuchino HS
Leigh HS
Merced HS
Rodriguez HS
Rodriguez HS
Leigh HS

Dublin HS

Bella Vista HS

Oak Ridge HS

Price Charter School
Granite Bay HS
Granite Bay HS
Dublin HS

Division
Percussion Ensemble
Percussion Ensemble
Percussion Ensemble
Percussion Ensemble
Percussion Ensemble
Percussion Ensemble
Percussion Ensemble
Percussion Ensemble
Percussion Ensemble
Percussion Ensemble
Percussion Ensemble

Division
Cymbal Ensemble
Bass Drum Ensemble
Bass Drum Ensemble
Tenor Solo
Tenor Solo
Tenor Solo
Tenor Solo

Division
Snare Solo
Snare Solo
Snare Solo
Snare Solo
Snare Solo
Snare Solo
Snare Solo

Performance
Time
9:00 AM
9:05 AM
9:10 AM
9:15 AM
9:20 AM
9:25 AM
9:30 AM
9:35 AM
9:40 AM
9:45 AM
9:50 AM

9:55 AM

Performance
Time
10:05 AM
10:10 AM
10:15 AM
10:20 AM
10:25 AM
10:30 AM
10:35 AM

10:40 AM

Performance
Time
10:50 AM
10:55 AM
11:00 AM
11:05 AM
11:10 AM
11:15 AM
11:20 AM

11:25 AM
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Individuals & Ensembles Show 2024
Saturday, March 30, 2024 - Band Room 2 James Logan HS

Group Name
Xavier Gonzalez
Theo Chuang
Andrew Gao
Stephen Bautista
Eloisa Callueng
Leon Wang
Vedant Shah
Lauren Chi
Sarah Siu

Break (10 mins)

Group Name
Andrew Metcalfe

Homestead High School Low Brass Ensemble
Homestead High School Horn Quintet
Jerry's washing machine the interlude winds edition

Stephen Heller
Cherine Kim

I&E Performances Conclude

Leigh HS
Homestead HS
Homestead HS
Rodriguez HS
Capuchino HS
Homestead HS
Leigh HS
Mountain View HS
Leigh HS

Price Charter School
Homestead HS
Homestead HS
Homestead HS
Homestead HS
Granite Bay HS

NORTHERN
CALIFORNIA
PERCUSSION
ALLIANCE
Performance
Division Time
Piano Solo 10:00 AM
Piano Solo 10:05 AM
Piano Solo 10:10 AM
Mallet Solo 10:15 AM
Mallet Solo 10:20 AM
Mallet Solo 10:25 AM
Mallet Solo 10:30 AM
Mallet Solo 10:35 AM
Mallet Solo 10:40 AM
10:45 AM
Performance
Division Time
Timpani Solo 10:55 AM
Wind Instruments Ensemble 11:00 AM
Wind Instruments Ensemble 11:05 AM
Wind Instruments Ensemble 11:10 AM
Wind Solo 11:15 AM
Wind Solo 11:20 AM
11:25 AM



