## Individuals & Ensembles Show 2024

Saturday, March 30, 2024 - **Band Room 1**, James Logan HS

Group Name		Division	Performance Time
7 of Spades Have a Nice Day	Homestead HS	Percussion Ensemble	9:00 AM
Mandy and Kira	Leigh HS	Percussion Ensemble	9:05 AM
Marimba Ninjas A	Mountain View HS	Percussion Ensemble	9:10 AM
The Spanish Dancers	Monta Vista HS	Percussion Ensemble	9:15 AM
Mark	Leigh HS	Percussion Ensemble	9:20 AM
Abby Tsao and Finn Burns	Homestead HS	Percussion Ensemble	9:25 AM
Avi and Adarsh	Homestead HS	Percussion Ensemble	9:30 AM
MSG	Foothill HS	Percussion Ensemble	9:35 AM
Maddie and Jojo	Homestead HS	Percussion Ensemble	9:40 AM
Marimba Ninjas 1	Mountain View HS	Percussion Ensemble	9:45 AM
Trout	Homestead HS	Percussion Ensemble	9:50 AM

### Break (10 mins)

Group Name		Division	Performance Time
Business Casual	Bella Vista HS	Cymbal Ensemble	10:05 AM
Capuchino HS B-Line	Capuchino HS	Bass Drum Ensemble	10:10 AM
Twin Peaks Bass	Leigh HS	Bass Drum Ensemble	10:15 AM
Ezra Winek	Merced HS	Tenor Solo	10:20 AM
Daniella Lomboy	Rodriguez HS	Tenor Solo	10:25 AM
Kaylin Manansala	Rodriguez HS	Tenor Solo	10:30 AM
Xavier Gonzalez	Leigh HS	Tenor Solo	10:35 AM

#### Break (10 mins)

Group Name		Division	Performance Time
Shawn DCosta	Dublin HS	Snare Solo	10:50 AM
Cody Bloom	Bella Vista HS	Snare Solo	10:55 AM
Peter Norman	Oak Ridge HS	Snare Solo	11:00 AM
Will Nunn	Price Charter School	Snare Solo	11:05 AM
Arjun Jadhav	Granite Bay HS	Snare Solo	11:10 AM
Aditya Gunturi	Granite Bay HS	Snare Solo	11:15 AM
Kiran Abraham	Dublin HS	Snare Solo	11:20 AM

#### I&E Performances Conclude

11:25 AM

9:55 AM

10:40 AM



# Individuals & Ensembles Show 2024

Saturday, March 30, 2024 - Band Room 2, James Logan HS

Group Name		Division	Performance Time
Xavier Gonzalez	Leigh HS	Piano Solo	10:00 AM
Theo Chuang	Homestead HS	Piano Solo	10:05 AM
Andrew Gao	Homestead HS	Piano Solo	10:10 AM
Stephen Bautista	Rodriguez HS	Mallet Solo	10:15 AM
Eloisa Callueng	Capuchino HS	Mallet Solo	10:20 AM
Leon Wang	Homestead HS	Mallet Solo	10:25 AM
Vedant Shah	Leigh HS	Mallet Solo	10:30 AM
Lauren Chi	Mountain View HS	Mallet Solo	10:35 AM
Sarah Siu	Leigh HS	Mallet Solo	10:40 AM
Break (10 mins)			10:45 AM

			Denfermenter
Group Name		Division	Performance Time
Andrew Metcalfe	Price Charter School	Timpani Solo	10:55 AM
Homestead High School Low Brass Ensemble	Homestead HS	Wind Instruments Ensemble	11:00 AM
Homestead High School Horn Quintet	Homestead HS	Wind Instruments Ensemble	11:05 AM
Jerry's washing machine the interlude winds edition	Homestead HS	Wind Instruments Ensemble	11:10 AM
Stephen Heller	Homestead HS	Wind Solo	11:15 AM
Cherine Kim	Granite Bay HS	Wind Solo	11:20 AM

I&E Performances Conclude

11:25 AM